State of Arkansas

Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

GRANT County

BLUE PIG BBQ LLC
1659 GRANT COUNTY 18
GRAPEVINE, AR 720578907

BURNETT LAWN CARE
PO BOX 546
SHERIDAN, AR 721500546

YELLOW JACKET FIREARMS LLC
35 VALLEY CT
SHERIDAN, AR 721507061

Business Closures

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

01/10/2023
03/24/2023
57665558-SLS

08/14/2018
10/05/2018
55412077-SLS

10/17/2017
11/27/2017
70112493-SLS



