State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

GRANT County

BLUE PIG BBQ LLC	Date Served	01/10/2023
1659 GRANT COUNTY 18	Date Closed	03/24/2023
GRAPEVINE, AR 720578907	Account ID	57665558-SLS
BURNETT LAWN CARE	Date Served	08/14/2018
PO BOX 546	Date Closed	10/05/2018
SHERIDAN, AR 721500546	Account ID	55412077-SLS
YELLOW JACKET FIREARMS LLC	Date Served	10/17/2017
35 VALLEY CT	Date Closed	11/27/2017
SHERIDAN, AR 721507061	Account ID	70112493-SLS